MT60MT60 (40KHz~33GHz)(40KHz~33GHz)
LowLow CostCost MicrowaveMicrowave WideWidebandband
EElectro-absorptionlectro-absorption DFBDFB TTransmitterransmitter
(without(without RFRF Amp)Amp)
TechnicalTechnical SpecificationSpecification
Ver. 1.0en
Content
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................1

Optical isolation (dB) 30
Extinction ratio (dB)
8.2 B type: 1310nm
10.0 C type: C-Band
15 MT60-33C
Rise time (10~90%) (ps) 25 35
Fall time (10~90%) (ps) 35 45
Optical return loss (dB) 40
Optical connector SC/APC Option FC/APC, LC/APC
R
F
feature
High frequency
(cutoff –3dB)
(GHz)
6.0 MT60-06
10.0 MT60-10
13.0 MT60-13
15.0 MT60-16
18.0 MT60-18
20.0 MT60-20
33.0 MT60-33
–3dB Low frequency (KHz) 40
In-Band ripple (dB)
±1.0 ≤13GHz
±1.5 15~18GHz

(“)
19×11.0×1.75
19” stander
3U 19×14.5×5.25
2D 12.4×13.0×3.5 Desk-top
M1
(mm)
145×75×28 With RS232
M2 70×45×16 Without RS232
Page 6 of 8
5.0 PRODUCTS SERIES
Model number Bandwidth Wavelength
Output
power
Laser type Output feature
MT60-06-B00-G/DC 40KHz~6.0GHz
1310nm
(1290~
1320nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
GPO connector
DC coupling,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-B00-G/DC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-B00-G/DC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-B00-G/DC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-18-B00-G/DC 40KHz~18.0GHz
MT60-06-B00-K/AC 40KHz~6.0GHz
1310nm
(1290~
1320nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
K-Connector AC
coupling with
BIAS-T, Without
RF Amp
MT60-10-B00-K/AC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-B00-K/AC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-B00-K/AC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-18-B00-K/AC 40KHz~18.0GHz
MT60-06-C00-G/DC 40KHz~6.0GHz
C-Band
(1528~
1564nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
GPO connector
DC coupling,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-C00-G/DC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-C00-G/DC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-C00-G/DC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-18-C00-G/DC 40KHz~18.0GHz
MT60-20-C00-G/DC 40KHz~20.0GHz
MT60-33-C00-G/DC 40KHz~33.0GHz
MT60-06-C00-K/AC 40KHz~6.0GHz
C-Band
(1528~
1564nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
K-Connector AC
coupling with
BIAS-T,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-C00-K/AC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-C00-K/AC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-C00-K/AC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-18-C00-K/AC 40KHz~18.0GHz
MT60-20-C00-K/AC 40KHz~20.0GHz
MT60-33-C00-K/AC 40KHz~33.0GHz
MT60-06-L00-G/DC 40KHz~6.0GHz
L-Band
(1570~
1605nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
GPO connector
DC coupling,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-L00-G/DC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-L00-G/DC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-L00-G/DC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-06-L00-K/AC 40KHz~6.0GHz
L-Band
(1570~
1605nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
K-Connector AC
coupling with
BIAS-T,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-L00-K/AC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-L00-K/AC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-L00-K/AC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-06-T00-G/DC 40KHz~6.0GHz ITU-T
(1528~
1605nm)
adjustable
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
GPO connector
DC coupling,
Without RF Amp
MT60-10-T00-G/DC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-T00-G/DC 40KHz~13.0GHz
MT60-15-T00-G/DC 40KHz~15.0GHz
MT60-06-T00-K-AC 40KHz~6.0GHz ITU-T
(1528~
1605nm)
-2~+2dBm
(Vm≠0V)
EML
(EA-DFB
laser)
K-Connector AC
coupling with
BIAS-T,
MT60-10-T00-K/AC 40KHz~10.0GHz
MT60-13-T00-K/AC 40KHz~13.0GHz
Page 7 of 8
adjustable Without RF AmpMT60-15-T00-K/AC 40KHz~15.0GHz
Remark:
1、 Please refer to ordering information